Order
1/6/2019
1/12/2020
2/6/2023
7/3/2023
12/20/2024
23/19/2024
15/28/2030
16/18/2028
31/31/2031
8/38/2024
12/82/2019
17/30/2012
2/5/2005
26/612/2006

25/6/2823
62/73/2023
6/73/2828
27/63/38
26/20/28
1/12/2010
12/14/2012
72/12/7278
72/67/90
52/63/78
13/63/4983
63/6/7489
62/74/7893
73/27/3863
38/38/3792
27/28/2729
28/28/2830

Region
East
South
West
East
North
North
West
South
West
East
South
North
South
North

West
East
East
West
North
South
South
West
East
West
South
South
West
East
East
South
South

Rep
Jones
Jones
Jones
Parents
Parents
Parents
Howard
Jones
Howard
Howard
Parents
Jones
Parents
Jones

Jones
Howard
Howard
Parents
Parents
Parents
Jones
Jones
Howard
Howard
Parents
Jones
Jones
Howard
Parents
Parents
Jones

Item Units
Pencil
Binder
Pencil
Pencil
Pencil
Binder
Binder
Pencil set
Pencil set
Pen

Pen set
Pen
Pencil
Pecil set

Binder
Binder
Pen

Pen

Pen Set
Pen

Pen set
pencil
Binder
pencil set
Binder
Binder
Binder
pen

pen

pen set
Pencil set

95
60
60
29
15
30
21
12
30
23
45
50
21
12

34
56
78
20
123
34
45
24
45
53
35
34
%
72
%
89
49

29

Unit Co
1.99
2.56

4.9
1.23
99.99
23.49
26.76
63.73
73.67
38.63
92.93
29.82
37.37
38.938

93.9
839.93
839.39

39.38
939.78
478.867
860.1
199.95
589.85
898.588
588.1
188.54
468.51
326.59
426.378
375.374
367.37

Revenue

189.05
299.4
539.4
57.71
1219.89
167.623
1562.28
127.628
562.739
267.727
628.627
528.276
12.276
38.288

737.1
376.48
37.487

748.489
2267.218
1520.723
6238.487

383.473
3649.379

779.37
366.37
730.87
738.83

475.9
828.83
839.83
778.36

Find the total units that were sold in the East region

492

8628.332 Binder
2401.799 Pencil
2248.097 Pencil set
4407.432 Pen
9974.162 Pen set



