Order	Region	Rep	Item	Units		Unit Co	Revenue
1/6/2019	East	Jones	Pencil		95	1.99	189.05
1/12/2020	South	Jones	Binder		60	2.56	299.4
2/6/2023	West	Jones	Pencil		60	4.9	539.4
7/3/2023	East	Parents	Pencil		29	1.23	57.71
12/20/2024	North	Parents	Pencil		15	99.99	1219.89
23/19/2024	North	Parents	Binder		30	23.49	167.623
15/28/2030	West	Howard	Binder		21	26.76	1562.28
16/18/2028	South	Jones	Pencil set		12	63.73	127.628
31/31/2031	West	Howard	Pencil set		30	73.67	562.739
8/38/2024	East	Howard	Pen		23	38.63	267.727
12/82/2019	South	Parents	Pen set		45	92.93	628.627
17/30/2012	North	Jones	Pen		50	29.82	528.276
2/5/2005	South	Parents	Pencil		21	37.37	12.276
26/612/2006	North	Jones	Pecil set		12	38.938	38.288
25/5/2022			D : 1		~ •		
25/6/2823	West	Jones	Binder		34	93.9	737.1
62/73/2023	East	Howard	Binder		56	839.93	376.48
6/73/2828	East	Howard	Pen		78	839.39	37.487
27/63/38	West	Parents	Pen		90	39.38	748.489
26/20/28	North	Parents	Pen Set		123	939.78	2267.218
1/12/2010		Parents	Pen		34	478.867	1520.723
12/14/2012		Jones	Pen set		45	860.1	6238.487
72/12/7278	West	Jones	pencil		24	199.95	383.473
72/67/90	East	Howard	Binder		45	589.85	3649.379
52/63/78	West	Howard	pencil set		53	898.588	779.37
13/63/4983	South	Parents	Binder		35	588.1	366.37
63/6/7489	South	Jones	Binder		34	188.54	730.87
62/74/7893	West	Jones	Binder		94	468.51	738.83
73/27/3863	East	Howard	pen		72	326.59	475.9
38/38/3792	East	Parents	pen		94	426.378	828.83
27/28/2729	South	Parents	pen set		89	375.374	839.83
28/28/2830	South	Jones	Pencil set		49	367.37	778.36

29

Find the total units that were sold in the East region

492

What was the total revenue generated from Binder

8628.332 Binder 2401.799 Pencil 2248.097 Pencil set 4407.432 Pen 9974.162 Pen set